vysledky turnaje ze dne 7.3. 2018

MANTA devitka

pfisti turnaj se hraje dne 4.4.2018

Poradi

1.
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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misto

misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto

jméno

Havelka Michal
Mara Zdenék
Bilek Miroslav
KoSatova Renata
Matéjka Antonin
Mach Libor
Krucky Viadimir
Jarovsky Albert
Mottl Karel
Liebichova Ingrid
Nova Leona
Ambroz Jan
Liebich FrantiSek
Colon Josef

Suchankova Miloslava

Polak Vaclav
Kafkova Danica
Skala Simon
Horacek Petr
Palan Ivo
Dubina Jifi

Mottl Jan

Novy Stanislav
Kafka Pavel
Marova Bara
Drazny Ivo
Kubi¢kova Jana
Dubinova Miluse
Holinkova Nada
Novotna Jana
Boha¢ Martin
Brickova Katefina
Schén Viktor

hdc

o 00 0

1hra
200
199
216
230
209
300
300
211
196
216
181
209
211
246
193
181
241
212
278
165
179
163
198
144
145
160
171
171
143
219
197
157
119

2hra
178
219
211
222
191
234
243
226
195
175
240
225
189
224
197
221
204
212
192
184
221
202
219
199
200
173
185
166
161
156
130
128
168

3hra
255
204
232
233
265
206
276
219
220
197
166
264
214
210
175
186
189
208
278
249
212
238
214
252
208
241
161
175
205
124
179
165
168

celk.
633
622
659
685
665
740
819
656
611
588
587
698
614
680
565
588
634
632
748
598
612
603
631
595
553
574
517
512
509
499
506
450
455

celk./hdc
633
622
659
709
665
740
819
656
611
612
611
698
614
680
589
588
658
632
748
598
612
603
631
595
577
574
541
536
533
523
506
474
455

1hra
199
228
186
148
245
223
184
221
198
265
182
196
192
177
186
207
186
165
201
206
143
180
146
173

2hra
217
200
205
222
245
220
212
234
154
234
245
167
233
227
193
177
177
202
163
158
218
172
189
162

celk.
416
428
391
386
490
443
396
455
352
515
443
363
425
404
395
384
379
367
364
364
361
352
335
335
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1hra
237
241
205
219
206
244
141
173
186
151
146
166

2hra
300
266
272
212
207
163
223
202
188
156
172
162

prim.h celkem FIRO

210
210
210
211
231
237
243
222
193
217
203
212

747
717
687
666
644
644
607
597
567
548
545
540
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33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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